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AFC  Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

REDSKINS 8 5 0 0.615 7-3 8-5 1462.59 1351.31 1889.32

PURRO BULLDOGS 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1424.37 1341.32 1903.32

PECOS VALLEY PINK SOX 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1639.76 1465.80 2143.83

WESSON 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1336.52 1419.30 1803.61

LA JEFA 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1288.13 1432.25 1693.68

LOS CABRONES 2 11 0 0.154 2-8 2-11 1302.76 1608.63 1759.18

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 10 3 0 0.769 8-2 10-3 1551.19 1389.70 1998.70

DakStreet Boys 10 3 0 0.769 7-3 10-3 1523.95 1275.04 1979.55

BANDITOS 8 5 0 0.615 5-5 8-5 1596.85 1454.56 2039.85

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1406.27 1405.92 1802.35

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 3 10 0 0.231 2-8 3-10 1385.22 1574.28 1694.78

LOS CHINGONES 3 10 0 0.231 2-8 3-10 1353.63 1553.13 1730.86

Total Points
PECOS VALLEY PINK SOX 2143.83

BANDITOS 2039.85

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 1998.70

DakStreet Boys 1979.55

PURRO BULLDOGS 1903.32

REDSKINS 1889.32

WESSON 1803.61

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 1802.35

LOS CABRONES 1759.18

LOS CHINGONES 1730.86

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 1694.78

LA JEFA 1693.68
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEAST MODE 10 3 0 0.769 8-2 10-3 1722.13 1412.53 2202.51

KZ DRAGON 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1620.70 1478.32 2014.34

STINGERS 7 6 0 0.538 7-3 7-6 1403.55 1294.91 1755.08

THESAMS 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 5-8 1308.61 1388.43 1693.62

The Money Team 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 5-8 1280.94 1401.59 1623.81

BULLDOGS13 3 10 0 0.231 3-7 3-10 1196.38 1571.86 1463.95

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DOLPHINS 10 3 0 0.769 8-2 10-3 1505.72 1283.76 1955.32

THE GAMBLER 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 9-4 1440.78 1342.16 1832.38

RAREBREED 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1413.02 1473.71 1870.30

FRED-X 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1384.06 1364.35 1812.93

CHOICE 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1227.06 1222.09 1690.58

CUCUY 3 10 0 0.231 2-8 3-10 1096.21 1365.45 1442.47

Total Points
BEAST MODE 2202.51

KZ DRAGON 2014.34

DOLPHINS 1955.32

RAREBREED 1870.30

THE GAMBLER 1832.38

FRED-X 1812.93

STINGERS 1755.08

THESAMS 1693.62

CHOICE 1690.58

The Money Team 1623.81

BULLDOGS13 1463.95

CUCUY 1442.47
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